Chaucer Community Primary School

Holiday List 2021 - 2022 


[image: http://www.clipartbest.com/cliparts/4cb/K96/4cbK96dcg.jpeg]AUTUMN TERM 2021

School re-opens:		Wednesday 1st September 2021	

Mid Term Closure:		School closes on Wednesday 2oth October
School re-opens on:	Monday 1st November 2021

Mid Term Closure:		School is closed Friday 26th November 2021 
				and Monday 29th November 2021 
	
School closes on:		Friday 17th December 2021


…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..


SPRING TERM 2022

[image: http://f.tqn.com/y/freebies/1/0/J/i/free-clipart-pictures-net-spring-clip-art.jpg]School re-opens on:	Tuesday 4th January 2022

Mid Term Closure:		School closes on Friday 11th February  
School re-opens on:	Monday 21st February 2022	

School closes on:		Friday 1st April 2022 for Easter

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..


SUMMER TERM 2021

[image: BD05214_]School re-opens:		Tuesday 19th April 2022	

May Day Closure:		Monday 2nd May 2022

Mid Term Closure:		School closes on Friday 27th May 
School re-opens on: 	Wednesday 8th June 2022

[bookmark: _GoBack]School closes on:		Friday 22nd July 2022
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